

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Coram: S. B. Deshmukh and Shrihari P. Davare, JJ.  Date : 18.10.2010

Writ Petition Nos.  
5354/09, 5688/09, 6303/09, 6876/09,  
7142/09, 7254/09, 7558/09, 7841/09,  
7994/09, 8384/09, 8502/09 and  
LPA No.209/09

Coram: S. B. Deshmukh and  
Shrihari P. Davare, JJ.

Date : 18.10.2010

Due to paucity of time, these matters are not possible to be taken up today. Hence, those stand adjourned beyond October 2010 vacation.

(SHRIHARI P. DAVARE, J.)

(S.B.DESHMUKH, J.)

