

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD****WRIT PETITION NO.5354 OF 2009**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of appearances, orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's Orders
---	---------------------------

Shri.S.R. Barlinge Advocate for
Petitioners.
Shri.S.K. Kadam, A.G.P. for Resp. Nos. 1
to 3.
Shri.A.B. Girase Advocate for Resp. No.4.
Shri.P.P.Chavan Advocate for Resp. No.5.
.....

**CORAM: NARESH H. PATIL &
T.V. NALAWADE, JJ.**

DATE : 11TH NOVEMBER, 2011.

1. On behalf of the Respondent
University, adjournment is sought for
filing reply. Stand Over to 25th
November, 2011.

[T.V. NALAWADE, J.]

[NARESH H. PATIL, J.]