

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURNAGABAD

Office Notes, Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's  
orders or directions and Registrar's Orders.

**COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS**

**903 WRIT PETITION NO. 5354 OF 2009**

ANIL SAHEBRAO PATIL  
VERSUS  
THE STATE OF MAH AND ORS

...

Advocate for Petitioner : Mr. S R Barlinge  
AGP for Respondents: Mr. V. H. Dighe  
Advocate for Respondent 4 : Mr. A. B. Girase  
Advocate for Respondents 5 : Mr. P. P. Chavan

...

**CORAM : R.M. BORDE & S.S. SHINDE, JJ.**  
**Dated: August 23, 2012**

...

**PER COURT :**

1. Heard.
2. Rule.
3. Liberty to move.

( S.S. SHINDE, J. )

( R.M. BORDE, J. )

...

dyb